2024 Schedule

Online Registration
New Player Event

First Soccer Game
Second Soccer Game
Third Soccer Game
Fourth Soccer Game
Fifth Soccer Game
Spring break (no Game)
Sixth Soccer Game
Easter Egg Hunt
Seventh Soccer Game
Final Game, Medallion & Party

Monday, January 1%

Saturday, January 20% ,9:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m.
Saturday, February 10™

Saturday, February 17%

Saturday, February 24"

Saturday, March 2"

Saturday, March 9t"

Saturday, March 15" (March 11-16, schools out)
Saturday, March 23™"

Saturday, March 30" (Easter 31th )
Saturday, April 6%

Saturday, April 13", 9:00 a.m. — 1:00 p.m.



